
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BUTLER MCDERMOTT LAWYERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts &
Geldings Maiden Handicap - 1000m

14 May 2023 - 11:05

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.03
(0:13.48)

0:45.55
(0:10.88)

0:34.67
(0:11.30)

0:23.37
(0:11.30)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 OSTERBERG 3 67.4 0:10.86 0:59.03 [1] 0:45.53 [1] 0:34.67 [1] 0:23.37 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 0:59.03 0:34.67

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:12.07)

2 7 ON THE TARGET 2 70.6 0:10.98 0:59.60 [2] 0:46.12 [2] 0:35.14 [3] 0:23.75 [4] 0:12.24 [3] 3.3L 0:35.14 +3

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.51) (0:12.24)

3 10 PANTHER POWER 10 68.4 0:10.97 0:59.65 [3] 0:45.93 [7] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.63 [7] 0:12.26 [4] 3.5L 0:34.96 +6

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.37) (0:12.26)

4 3 RIDEAU 1 66.6 0:11.00 0:59.74 [4] 0:45.99 [8] 0:34.99 [8] 0:23.69 [8] 0:12.17 [7] 3.9L 0:34.99 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.00) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:12.17)

5 1 CONNELLY 9 66.7 0:11.10 0:59.87 [5] 0:46.22 [5] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.96 [5] 0:12.64 [2] 4.4L 0:35.12 +6

James Orman 600m 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.10) (0:11.16) (0:11.32) (0:12.64)

6 9 SUPER DUCK 4 68.1 0:10.98 1:00.29 [6] 0:46.71 [4] 0:35.73 [5] 0:24.37 [6] 0:12.69 [8] 6.7L 0:35.73 +4

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.98) (0:11.36) (0:11.68) (0:12.69)

7 8 PABALLO 7 66.4 0:11.02 1:00.41 [7] 0:46.59 [9] 0:35.57 [9] 0:24.12 [9] 0:12.50 [9] 7.2L 0:35.57 +3

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.62) (0:12.50)

8 4 ENTERPRISE LEGEND 5 67.7 0:10.86 1:00.61 [8] 0:46.99 [6] 0:36.13 [4] 0:24.86 [3] 0:13.20 [6] 8.2L 0:36.13 +5

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.86) (0:11.27) (0:11.66) (0:13.20)

9 2 NEARA REWARD 6 67.6 0:10.95 1:00.71 [9] 0:47.22 [3] 0:36.27 [2] 0:25.03 [2] 0:13.31 [5] 8.7L 0:36.27 +5

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.95) (0:11.24) (0:11.72) (0:13.31)

Scratched: King Kryptos (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: LIEBKE BUILDERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

14 May 2023 - 11:40

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.32
(0:13.15)

0:46.17
(0:11.04)

0:35.13
(0:11.34)

0:23.79
(0:11.44)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HELIKEDEMPRETTY 1 67.9 0:11.07 0:59.32 [1] 0:45.89 [3] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.52 [4] 0:12.30 [1] 0:59.32 0:34.82

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:11.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.22) (0:12.30)

2 1 ASHILLA 11 67.2 0:11.02 0:59.52 [2] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.73 [7] 0:23.42 [6] 0:12.04 [5] 1L 0:34.73 +4

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:13.77) (0:11.02) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:12.04)

3 10 IN BARCELONA 8 68.1 0:11.04 0:59.57 [3] 0:46.42 [1] 0:35.38 [2] 0:24.04 [1] 0:12.60 [2] 1.2L 0:35.38 +4

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.15) (0:11.04) (0:11.34) (0:11.44) (0:12.60)

4 7 WHAT'S UP HONEY 7 67.9 0:10.95 0:59.91 [4] 0:46.12 [8] 0:35.17 [8] 0:23.87 [7] 0:12.54 [6] 3L 0:35.17 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.33) (0:12.54)

5 3 BLOOMIN' RIPPER 3 69.3 0:11.05 1:00.21 [5] 0:46.73 [4] 0:35.68 [3] 0:24.33 [3] 0:12.85 [4] 4.5L 0:35.68 +8

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:11.05) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:12.85)

6 5 MINK CONDITION 5 69.1 0:11.00 1:00.23 [6] 0:47.01 [2] 0:36.01 [1] 0:24.65 [2] 0:13.13 [3] 4.6L 0:36.01 +1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.22) (0:11.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.52) (0:13.13)

7 6 REMANDED 2 66.5 0:11.05 1:00.31 [7] 0:46.86 [5] 0:35.81 [4] 0:24.33 [5] 0:12.62 [7] 4.9L 0:35.81 +3

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:11.05) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:12.62)

8 11 GRANDCOEUR 6 67.8 0:11.06 1:00.70 [8] 0:46.86 [9] 0:35.80 [9] 0:24.30 [10] 0:12.80 [9] 7.2L 0:35.80 +2

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:11.06) (0:11.50) (0:11.50) (0:12.80)

9 9 HONOUR MISSION 4 67.9 0:11.11 1:00.90 [9] 0:47.33 [6] 0:36.22 [6] 0:24.76 [8] 0:13.07 [8] 8.2L 0:36.22 +5

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.69) (0:13.07)

10 12 DOLLY DISCO 10 66.7 0:11.06 1:01.65 [10] 0:47.70 [10] 0:36.64 [10] 0:25.17 [9] 0:13.39 [10] 12.5L 0:36.64 +5

Chris Meehan Overall 800m (0:13.95) (0:11.06) (0:11.47) (0:11.78) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Deep Myth (#4), Blazing Love (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST QTIS Two-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1000m

14 May 2023 - 12:15

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.22
(0:13.21)

0:46.01
(0:10.93)

0:35.08
(0:11.35)

0:23.73
(0:11.47)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BOHEMIAN LAD 4 67.6 0:10.95 0:59.22 [1] 0:45.79 [6] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.49 [3] 0:12.26 [1] 0:59.22 0:34.84

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.95) (0:11.35) (0:11.23) (0:12.26)

2 13 SUPER DAISY 5 68.1 0:10.94 0:59.75 [2] 0:46.54 [1] 0:35.60 [2] 0:24.24 [2] 0:12.60 [2] 3L 0:35.60 -5

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.94) (0:11.36) (0:11.64) (0:12.60)

3 6 BOATING 3 67.7 0:10.91 1:00.09 [3] 0:46.63 [7] 0:35.72 [6] 0:24.31 [5] 0:12.60 [4] 4.8L 0:35.72 -2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.71) (0:12.60)

4 12 SHEEZALITTLETORQUE 2 66.6 0:11.10 1:00.20 [4] 0:46.48 [10] 0:35.38 [10] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.44 [8] 5.3L 0:35.38 -1

Montana Philpot 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.47) (0:12.44)

5 15 TYPHOON TIP 1 66.0 0:11.12 1:00.24 [5] 0:46.29 [12] 0:35.17 [12] 0:23.88 [11] 0:12.52 [7] 5.5L 0:35.17 -2

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:13.95) (0:11.12) (0:11.29) (0:11.36) (0:12.52)

6 14 SWEET CONFESSIONS 14 69.3 0:10.97 1:00.55 [6] 0:47.30 [2] 0:36.33 [3] 0:24.73 [4] 0:12.89 [6] 7.3L 0:36.33 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.97) (0:11.60) (0:11.84) (0:12.89)

7 8 HEARTS ARE RACING 8 67.5 0:11.07 1:00.64 [7] 0:47.03 [9] 0:35.96 [8] 0:24.66 [6] 0:12.96 [5] 7.7L 0:35.96 +1

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.61) (0:11.07) (0:11.30) (0:11.70) (0:12.96)

8 7 DASHING HOPE 16 70.3 0:10.84 1:00.74 [8] 0:47.44 [3] 0:36.60 [1] 0:25.25 [1] 0:13.42 [3] 8.2L 0:36.60 +2

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.84) (0:11.35) (0:11.83) (0:13.42)

9 11 RISE ANGELOU 11 67.6 0:11.10 1:01.12 [9] 0:47.54 [8] 0:36.44 [9] 0:24.73 [10] 0:12.81 [12] 10.2L 0:36.44 +3

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.10) (0:11.71) (0:11.92) (0:12.81)

10 2 CHAKRA BOY 17 68.3 0:11.02 1:01.19 [10] 0:47.78 [5] 0:36.76 [5] 0:25.08 [7] 0:13.23 [9] 10.5L 0:36.76 +5

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.41) (0:11.02) (0:11.68) (0:11.85) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Iron Power (#3), Little Show (#4), Betty Beers (#5), Helluva Soiree (#9), Vienna Rose (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST QTIS Two-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1000m

14 May 2023 - 12:15

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.22
(0:13.21)

0:46.01
(0:10.93)

0:35.08
(0:11.35)

0:23.73
(0:11.47)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 HERMANITA 9 68.4 0:11.08 1:01.25 [11] 0:47.89 [4] 0:36.81 [7] 0:25.04 [8] 0:13.14 [10] 10.7L 0:36.81 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:11.08) (0:11.77) (0:11.90) (0:13.14)

12 17 BRUSQUE 13 67.5 0:11.05 1:01.27 [12] 0:47.38 [11] 0:36.33 [11] 0:24.75 [12] 0:12.98 [11] 10.8L 0:36.33 +1

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.89) (0:11.05) (0:11.58) (0:11.77) (0:12.98)

Scratched: Iron Power (#3), Little Show (#4), Betty Beers (#5), Helluva Soiree (#9), Vienna Rose (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HIGGINS COATINGS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.30
(0:13.56)

1:12.74
(0:11.14)

1:01.60
(0:11.88)

0:49.72
(0:12.50)

0:37.22
(0:12.31)

0:24.91
(0:12.31)

0:37.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 JANE HIS WIFE 15 64.2 0:11.43 1:26.30 [1] 1:12.34 [7] 1:00.91 [7] 0:48.81 [8] 0:36.41 [5] 0:24.23 [6] 0:36.41

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.43) (0:12.10) (0:12.40) (0:12.18) (0:11.85)

2 14 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 1 63.8 0:11.42 1:26.33 [2] 1:12.31 [8] 1:00.89 [8] 0:48.87 [7] 0:36.27 [8] 0:24.11 [8] 0:36.27 +0

Casey Waddell Overall 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.42) (0:12.02) (0:12.60) (0:12.16) (0:11.82)

3 4 CALDANTE 3 66.5 0:11.32 1:26.42 [3] 1:12.52 [6] 1:01.20 [6] 0:49.11 [5] 0:36.51 [6] 0:24.19 [9] 0:36.51 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.32) (0:12.09) (0:12.60) (0:12.32) (0:11.79)

4 5 FREDDIE 13 66.0 0:11.29 1:26.79 [4] 1:13.19 [2] 1:01.90 [3] 0:49.93 [2] 0:37.42 [2] 0:25.12 [2] 0:37.42 +1

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.60) (0:11.29) (0:11.97) (0:12.51) (0:12.30) (0:12.03)

5 1 APPLE CIDER 7 66.6 0:11.14 1:26.94 [5] 1:13.38 [1] 1:02.24 [1] 0:50.36 [1] 0:37.86 [1] 0:25.55 [1] 0:37.86 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:13.56) (0:11.14) (0:11.88) (0:12.50) (0:12.31) (0:12.37)

6 11 NINE CARATS 16 65.8 0:11.39 1:26.97 [6] 1:13.26 [4] 1:01.87 [5] 0:49.65 [6] 0:37.00 [7] 0:24.91 [5] 0:37.00 +1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.39) (0:12.22) (0:12.65) (0:12.09) (0:11.88)

7 3 WHISKEY AND BEER 9 64.0 0:11.48 1:27.06 [7] 1:12.92 [9] 1:01.44 [9] 0:49.36 [9] 0:36.89 [9] 0:24.87 [7] 0:36.89 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.14) (0:11.48) (0:12.08) (0:12.47) (0:12.02) (0:11.81)

8 12 BLUE MERLE 14 62.9 0:11.75 1:27.19 [8] 1:12.89 [12] 1:01.10 [14] 0:49.16 [14] 0:36.43 [12] 0:24.38 [12] 0:36.43 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.79) (0:11.94) (0:12.73) (0:12.05) (0:11.75)

9 8 POWERALONG 11 64.0 0:11.53 1:27.30 [9] 1:12.94 [13] 1:01.41 [12] 0:49.43 [12] 0:36.87 [11] 0:24.72 [11] 0:36.87 +3

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.36) (0:11.53) (0:11.98) (0:12.56) (0:12.15) (0:11.87)

10 7 RANGATIRA 10 65.9 0:11.67 1:27.85 [10] 1:13.66 [11] 1:01.99 [11] 0:50.01 [11] 0:37.43 [10] 0:25.37 [10] 0:37.43 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.67) (0:11.98) (0:12.58) (0:12.06) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#2), Fine And Rare (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HIGGINS COATINGS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.30
(0:13.56)

1:12.74
(0:11.14)

1:01.60
(0:11.88)

0:49.72
(0:12.50)

0:37.22
(0:12.31)

0:24.91
(0:12.31)

0:37.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ZETER 2 68.0 0:11.18 1:28.98 [11] 1:15.30 [3] 1:04.12 [2] 0:51.97 [3] 0:39.37 [3] 0:27.01 [3] 0:39.37 -2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.18) (0:12.15) (0:12.60) (0:12.36) (0:12.88)

12 13 NAREE 5 64.1 0:11.31 1:29.12 [12] 1:15.35 [5] 1:04.04 [4] 0:51.92 [4] 0:39.28 [4] 0:27.11 [4] 0:39.28 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.31) (0:12.12) (0:12.64) (0:12.17) (0:12.35)

13 15 JESTER STATEMENT 4 64.5 0:11.53 1:29.16 [13] 1:14.98 [10] 1:03.45 [10] 0:51.45 [10] 0:38.28 [13] 0:25.95 [13] 0:38.28 -2

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.53) (0:12.00) (0:13.17) (0:12.33) (0:12.40)

14 16 ON THE MANTLE 8 63.9 0:11.54 1:31.79 [14] 1:17.33 [14] 1:05.79 [13] 0:53.87 [13] 0:40.53 [14] 0:27.85 [14] 0:40.53 +2

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:14.46) (0:11.54) (0:11.92) (0:13.34) (0:12.68) (0:12.88)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#2), Fine And Rare (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HIGGINS COATINGS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:37.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 JANE HIS WIFE 15 64.2 0:11.43 0:12.38 [3] 1:26.30 0:36.41

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

2 14 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 1 63.8 0:11.42 0:12.29 [7] 0.2L 0:36.27 +0

Casey Waddell Overall 1200m (0:12.29)

3 4 CALDANTE 3 66.5 0:11.32 0:12.40 [6] 0.6L 0:36.51 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

4 5 FREDDIE 13 66.0 0:11.29 0:13.09 [1] 2.6L 0:37.42 +1

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.09)

5 1 APPLE CIDER 7 66.6 0:11.14 0:13.18 [2] 3.4L 0:37.86 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:13.18)

6 11 NINE CARATS 16 65.8 0:11.39 0:13.03 [4] 3.6L 0:37.00 +1

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

7 3 WHISKEY AND BEER 9 64.0 0:11.48 0:13.06 [5] 4L 0:36.89 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.06)

8 12 BLUE MERLE 14 62.9 0:11.75 0:12.63 [10] 4.5L 0:36.43 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.63)

9 8 POWERALONG 11 64.0 0:11.53 0:12.85 [9] 5L 0:36.87 +3

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

10 7 RANGATIRA 10 65.9 0:11.67 0:13.20 [11] 8.3L 0:37.43 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.20)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#2), Fine And Rare (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: HIGGINS COATINGS Maiden Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:37.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ZETER 2 68.0 0:11.18 0:14.13 [12] 14.8L 0:39.37 -2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.13)

12 13 NAREE 5 64.1 0:11.31 0:14.76 [8] 15.6L 0:39.28 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:14.76)

13 15 JESTER STATEMENT 4 64.5 0:11.53 0:13.55 [13] 15.8L 0:38.28 -2

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:13.55)

14 16 ON THE MANTLE 8 63.9 0:11.54 0:14.97 [14] 31.3L 0:40.53 +2

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:14.97)

Scratched: Flawless Ambition (#2), Fine And Rare (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: PARKLANDS TAVERN Maiden Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: , Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.45
(0:13.67)

1:12.78
(0:11.30)

1:01.48
(0:11.78)

0:49.70
(0:12.41)

0:37.29
(0:12.41)

0:24.88
(0:12.18)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BIRMINGHAM 2 64.6 0:11.43 1:26.45 [1] 1:12.55 [5] 1:01.12 [5] 0:49.28 [3] 0:36.84 [3] 0:24.78 [2] 0:36.84

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.90) (0:11.43) (0:11.84) (0:12.44) (0:12.06) (0:12.08)

2 11 NICE WATER 4 64.3 0:11.64 1:27.36 [2] 1:13.44 [6] 1:01.80 [7] 0:49.58 [9] 0:37.01 [9] 0:24.77 [7] 0:37.01 -3

Corey Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.64) (0:12.22) (0:12.57) (0:12.24) (0:12.00)

3 7 IVANOV 17 66.0 0:11.32 1:27.56 [3] 1:13.89 [1] 1:02.57 [2] 0:50.72 [2] 0:38.17 [2] 0:25.75 [3] 0:38.17 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.32) (0:11.85) (0:12.55) (0:12.42) (0:12.25)

4 8 TAUPO TIGER 11 64.0 0:11.42 1:27.69 [4] 1:13.74 [7] 1:02.32 [6] 0:50.28 [6] 0:37.57 [6] 0:25.11 [6] 0:37.57 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.95) (0:11.42) (0:12.04) (0:12.71) (0:12.46) (0:12.01)

5 2 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 7 64.3 0:11.61 1:27.79 [5] 1:13.64 [8] 1:02.03 [9] 0:50.14 [7] 0:37.47 [8] 0:25.03 [8] 0:37.47 +8

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.15) (0:11.61) (0:11.89) (0:12.67) (0:12.44) (0:12.09)

6 5 SEVENTIES HIT 10 65.8 0:11.33 1:27.95 [6] 1:14.14 [3] 1:02.81 [3] 0:50.80 [3] 0:38.08 [4] 0:25.76 [4] 0:38.08 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.33) (0:12.01) (0:12.72) (0:12.32) (0:12.30)

7 3 ORBIT 13 63.0 0:11.61 1:28.14 [7] 1:13.78 [11] 1:02.17 [11] 0:50.16 [11] 0:37.60 [11] 0:25.15 [11] 0:37.60 +9

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:14.36) (0:11.61) (0:12.01) (0:12.56) (0:12.45) (0:12.13)

8 14 READY BY MIDNIGHT 9 65.7 0:11.25 1:28.17 [8] 1:14.45 [2] 1:03.20 [1] 0:51.42 [1] 0:39.01 [1] 0:26.60 [1] 0:39.01 +0

Montana Philpot 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:11.25) (0:11.78) (0:12.41) (0:12.41) (0:12.75)

9 13 I AM REAL 3 64.5 0:11.45 1:28.17 [9] 1:14.36 [4] 1:02.91 [4] 0:50.78 [5] 0:38.24 [5] 0:25.98 [5] 0:38.24 +5

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.45) (0:12.13) (0:12.54) (0:12.26) (0:12.25)

10 4 THE WELLIAN 8 66.0 0:11.50 1:28.20 [10] 1:13.93 [10] 1:02.43 [10] 0:50.25 [10] 0:37.67 [10] 0:25.35 [9] 0:37.67 +5

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.50) (0:12.18) (0:12.58) (0:12.32) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Dark Tangent (#1), Apache Flash (#6), Honestyandloyalty (#9), Whiz By (#12), Coco Jewel (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: PARKLANDS TAVERN Maiden Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: , Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.45
(0:13.67)

1:12.78
(0:11.30)

1:01.48
(0:11.78)

0:49.70
(0:12.41)

0:37.29
(0:12.41)

0:24.88
(0:12.18)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 LICENCE TO THRILL 1 64.6 0:11.39 1:28.36 [11] 1:14.13 [9] 1:02.74 [8] 0:50.69 [8] 0:38.21 [7] 0:25.57 [10] 0:38.21 +4

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.39) (0:12.05) (0:12.48) (0:12.64) (0:12.33)

12 17 SET BEAT 12 63.4 0:11.54 1:28.83 [12] 1:14.38 [12] 1:02.84 [12] 0:50.92 [12] 0:38.37 [12] 0:26.03 [12] 0:38.37 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:14.45) (0:11.54) (0:11.92) (0:12.55) (0:12.34) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Dark Tangent (#1), Apache Flash (#6), Honestyandloyalty (#9), Whiz By (#12), Coco Jewel (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: PARKLANDS TAVERN Maiden Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: , Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.70
(0:12.70)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BIRMINGHAM 2 64.6 0:11.43 0:12.70 [1] 1:26.45 0:36.84

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

2 11 NICE WATER 4 64.3 0:11.64 0:12.77 [7] 5.3L 0:37.01 -3

Corey Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.77)

3 7 IVANOV 17 66.0 0:11.32 0:13.50 [2] 6.3L 0:38.17 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.50)

4 8 TAUPO TIGER 11 64.0 0:11.42 0:13.10 [6] 6.8L 0:37.57 +8

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.10)

5 2 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 7 64.3 0:11.61 0:12.94 [8] 7.2L 0:37.47 +8

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.94)

6 5 SEVENTIES HIT 10 65.8 0:11.33 0:13.46 [5] 8L 0:38.08 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.46)

7 3 ORBIT 13 63.0 0:11.61 0:13.02 [9] 9L 0:37.60 +9

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.02)

8 14 READY BY MIDNIGHT 9 65.7 0:11.25 0:13.85 [3] 9.1L 0:39.01 +0

Montana Philpot 1200m 1200m (0:13.85)

9 13 I AM REAL 3 64.5 0:11.45 0:13.73 [4] 9.2L 0:38.24 +5

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.73)

10 4 THE WELLIAN 8 66.0 0:11.50 0:13.00 [10] 9.4L 0:37.67 +5

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.00)

Scratched: Dark Tangent (#1), Apache Flash (#6), Honestyandloyalty (#9), Whiz By (#12), Coco Jewel (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: PARKLANDS TAVERN Maiden Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: , Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.70
(0:12.70)

0:37.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 LICENCE TO THRILL 1 64.6 0:11.39 0:13.24 [11] 10.2L 0:38.21 +4

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:13.24)

12 17 SET BEAT 12 63.4 0:11.54 0:13.45 [12] 13L 0:38.37 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.45)

Scratched: Dark Tangent (#1), Apache Flash (#6), Honestyandloyalty (#9), Whiz By (#12), Coco Jewel (#15)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB SACRED ELIXIR QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.63
(0:13.68)

1:12.95
(0:11.30)

1:01.65
(0:12.15)

0:49.50
(0:12.99)

0:36.51
(0:12.56)

0:23.95
(0:11.74)

0:36.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HYDE PARK 5 64.3 0:11.61 1:26.63 [1] 1:12.84 [3] 1:01.19 [4] 0:49.12 [4] 0:36.17 [4] 0:23.80 [4] 0:36.17

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.65) (0:12.07) (0:12.95) (0:12.37) (0:11.61)

2 2 PURVEYOR 9 64.2 0:11.41 1:26.80 [2] 1:12.59 [8] 1:00.99 [9] 0:48.97 [7] 0:36.18 [6] 0:23.79 [7] 0:36.18 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.60) (0:12.02) (0:12.79) (0:12.39) (0:11.41)

3 1 RINGER'S REWARD 7 64.0 0:11.61 1:27.42 [3] 1:13.39 [6] 1:01.78 [7] 0:49.62 [6] 0:36.66 [7] 0:24.18 [8] 0:36.66 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.61) (0:12.16) (0:12.96) (0:12.48) (0:11.77)

4 6 ENCODER 4 65.9 0:11.29 1:27.51 [4] 1:13.77 [2] 1:02.48 [2] 0:50.30 [2] 0:37.28 [2] 0:24.83 [1] 0:37.28 -1

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.74) (0:11.29) (0:12.18) (0:13.02) (0:12.45) (0:11.99)

5 7 MISSILE AWAY 3 64.7 0:11.47 1:27.52 [5] 1:13.49 [5] 1:02.02 [5] 0:49.65 [8] 0:36.62 [9] 0:24.51 [6] 0:36.62 -3

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.47) (0:12.37) (0:13.03) (0:12.11) (0:11.81)

6 4 FREEMAN 1 67.0 0:11.30 1:27.61 [6] 1:13.93 [1] 1:02.63 [1] 0:50.48 [1] 0:37.49 [1] 0:24.91 [3] 0:37.49 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.30) (0:12.15) (0:12.99) (0:12.58) (0:12.00)

7 8 CRIMSON BEAUTY 6 67.1 0:11.18 1:27.97 [7] 1:13.62 [9] 1:02.44 [6] 0:50.23 [5] 0:37.38 [5] 0:24.99 [5] 0:37.38 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.35) (0:11.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.85) (0:12.39) (0:11.96)

8 5 SHE MINE 2 65.0 0:11.35 1:28.16 [8] 1:14.35 [4] 1:03.00 [3] 0:50.77 [3] 0:37.77 [3] 0:25.37 [2] 0:37.77 -4

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.35) (0:12.23) (0:13.00) (0:12.40) (0:12.10)

9 9 MAGIC OF MILLO 8 63.2 0:11.58 1:29.21 [9] 1:15.02 [7] 1:03.44 [8] 0:51.09 [9] 0:38.35 [8] 0:25.70 [9] 0:38.35 +2

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.58) (0:12.35) (0:12.74) (0:12.65) (0:12.16)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB SACRED ELIXIR QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1400m

14 May 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HYDE PARK 5 64.3 0:11.61 0:12.19 [1] 1:26.63 0:36.17

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:12.19)

2 2 PURVEYOR 9 64.2 0:11.41 0:12.38 [2] 1L 0:36.18 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.38)

3 1 RINGER'S REWARD 7 64.0 0:11.61 0:12.41 [8] 4.5L 0:36.66 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

4 6 ENCODER 4 65.9 0:11.29 0:12.84 [3] 4.9L 0:37.28 -1

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.84)

5 7 MISSILE AWAY 3 64.7 0:11.47 0:12.70 [5] 5L 0:36.62 -3

Nikita Beriman Overall 1200m (0:12.70)

6 4 FREEMAN 1 67.0 0:11.30 0:12.91 [4] 5.4L 0:37.49 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:12.91)

7 8 CRIMSON BEAUTY 6 67.1 0:11.18 0:13.03 [7] 7.4L 0:37.38 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.03)

8 5 SHE MINE 2 65.0 0:11.35 0:13.27 [6] 8.4L 0:37.77 -4

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:13.27)

9 9 MAGIC OF MILLO 8 63.2 0:11.58 0:13.54 [9] 14.4L 0:38.35 +2

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:13.54)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: DOUBLE R GROUP BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1800m

14 May 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.75
(0:14.03)

1:39.72
(0:11.63)

1:28.09
(0:12.01)

1:16.08
(0:12.25)

1:03.83
(0:13.10)

0:50.73
(0:13.02)

0:37.71
(0:12.24)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GULF OF SAROS 6 64.6 0:11.63 1:53.75 [1] 1:39.72 [1] 1:28.09 [1] 1:16.08 [1] 1:03.83 [1] 0:50.73 [1] 0:37.71 [1] 0:37.71

Ben Thompson Overall 1600m (0:14.03) (0:11.63) (0:12.01) (0:12.25) (0:13.10) (0:13.02) (0:12.24)

2 15 EARN OUT 9 63.4 0:11.61 1:53.87 [2] 1:39.07 [12] 1:27.46 [11] 1:15.18 [12] 1:02.73 [12] 0:49.98 [9] 0:37.55 [4] 0:37.55 +12

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:14.80) (0:11.61) (0:12.28) (0:12.45) (0:12.75) (0:12.43) (0:12.24)

3 11 LEORED 13 63.2 0:11.67 1:53.91 [3] 1:39.11 [13] 1:27.44 [12] 1:15.27 [11] 1:03.00 [10] 0:50.01 [10] 0:37.22 [10] 0:37.22 -1

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:14.80) (0:11.67) (0:12.17) (0:12.27) (0:12.99) (0:12.79) (0:12.22)

4 5 CHOIR BOY 14 63.1 0:11.74 1:53.93 [4] 1:39.08 [14] 1:27.34 [13] 1:15.02 [13] 1:02.63 [14] 0:49.73 [14] 0:36.90 [14] 0:36.90 +12

Montana Philpot 1600m 1600m (0:14.85) (0:11.74) (0:12.32) (0:12.39) (0:12.90) (0:12.83) (0:12.03)

5 2 MASTER MARKO 11 64.2 0:11.59 1:53.95 [5] 1:39.29 [10] 1:27.70 [10] 1:15.66 [8] 1:03.33 [7] 0:50.33 [6] 0:37.43 [7] 0:37.43 +10

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:14.66) (0:11.59) (0:12.04) (0:12.33) (0:13.00) (0:12.90) (0:12.32)

6 3 OUR CASTAWAY 5 65.2 0:11.37 1:54.12 [6] 1:39.81 [4] 1:28.44 [2] 1:16.25 [3] 1:03.73 [4] 0:50.58 [5] 0:37.80 [3] 0:37.80 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:14.31) (0:11.37) (0:12.19) (0:12.52) (0:13.15) (0:12.78) (0:12.23)

7 14 TOP SPY 15 64.1 0:11.60 1:54.15 [7] 1:40.04 [2] 1:28.44 [3] 1:16.17 [5] 1:03.67 [6] 0:50.44 [8] 0:37.61 [8] 0:37.61 +4

Chris Whiteley 1600m 1600m (0:14.11) (0:11.60) (0:12.27) (0:12.50) (0:13.23) (0:12.83) (0:12.40)

8 10 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 12 62.7 0:11.98 1:54.79 [8] 1:40.04 [11] 1:28.06 [14] 1:15.86 [14] 1:03.57 [13] 0:50.59 [13] 0:37.94 [12] 0:37.94 +3

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:14.75) (0:11.98) (0:12.20) (0:12.29) (0:12.98) (0:12.65) (0:12.25)

9 7 ZOOMURUDI 4 63.2 0:11.69 1:54.82 [9] 1:40.31 [8] 1:28.62 [8] 1:16.32 [10] 1:03.87 [11] 0:50.85 [11] 0:37.98 [11] 0:37.98 +7

Craig Robertson 1600m 1600m (0:14.51) (0:11.69) (0:12.30) (0:12.45) (0:13.02) (0:12.87) (0:12.26)

10 13 CLUEDO 1 64.1 0:11.56 1:55.31 [10] 1:40.94 [6] 1:29.38 [5] 1:17.22 [6] 1:04.97 [3] 0:51.97 [3] 0:38.97 [5] 0:38.97 -5

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:14.37) (0:11.56) (0:12.16) (0:12.25) (0:13.00) (0:13.00) (0:12.40)

Did Not Finish: Collection Point (#9)

Scratched: Kaiberry (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: DOUBLE R GROUP BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1800m

14 May 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.75
(0:14.03)

1:39.72
(0:11.63)

1:28.09
(0:12.01)

1:16.08
(0:12.25)

1:03.83
(0:13.10)

0:50.73
(0:13.02)

0:37.71
(0:12.24)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 YANGARI 2 63.4 0:11.69 1:55.57 [11] 1:41.02 [9] 1:29.33 [9] 1:17.17 [9] 1:04.93 [8] 0:51.90 [7] 0:39.02 [9] 0:39.02 +0

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:14.55) (0:11.69) (0:12.16) (0:12.24) (0:13.03) (0:12.88) (0:12.74)

12 12 REEL WILD 8 65.0 0:11.56 1:55.63 [12] 1:41.29 [5] 1:29.73 [4] 1:17.70 [4] 1:05.22 [5] 0:52.22 [4] 0:39.22 [6] 0:39.22 +10

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:14.34) (0:11.56) (0:12.03) (0:12.48) (0:13.00) (0:13.00) (0:12.50)

13 8 KOWLOON GEM 3 64.3 0:11.70 1:55.75 [13] 1:41.51 [3] 1:29.81 [6] 1:17.47 [7] 1:04.99 [9] 0:51.69 [12] 0:38.82 [13] 0:38.82 +5

Damien Thornton Overall 1600m (0:14.24) (0:11.70) (0:12.34) (0:12.48) (0:13.30) (0:12.87) (0:12.33)

Did Not Finish: Collection Point (#9)

Scratched: Kaiberry (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: DOUBLE R GROUP BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1800m

14 May 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +4m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.47
(0:12.35)

0:13.12
(0:13.12)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 GULF OF SAROS 6 64.6 0:11.63 0:25.47 [1] 0:13.12 [1] 1:53.75 0:37.71

Ben Thompson Overall 1600m (0:12.35) (0:13.12)

2 15 EARN OUT 9 63.4 0:11.61 0:25.31 [3] 0:13.09 [2] 0.5L 0:37.55 +12

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:12.22) (0:13.09)

3 11 LEORED 13 63.2 0:11.67 0:25.00 [6] 0:12.96 [5] 0.7L 0:37.22 -1

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:12.04) (0:12.96)

4 5 CHOIR BOY 14 63.1 0:11.74 0:24.87 [9] 0:12.87 [6] 0.8L 0:36.90 +12

Montana Philpot 1600m 1600m (0:12.00) (0:12.87)

5 2 MASTER MARKO 11 64.2 0:11.59 0:25.11 [5] 0:13.00 [4] 0.9L 0:37.43 +10

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:12.11) (0:13.00)

6 3 OUR CASTAWAY 5 65.2 0:11.37 0:25.57 [2] 0:13.32 [3] 1.7L 0:37.80 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1600m 1600m (0:12.25) (0:13.32)

7 14 TOP SPY 15 64.1 0:11.60 0:25.21 [8] 0:12.97 [7] 1.9L 0:37.61 +4

Chris Whiteley 1600m 1600m (0:12.24) (0:12.97)

8 10 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 12 62.7 0:11.98 0:25.69 [11] 0:13.44 [9] 5.7L 0:37.94 +3

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:12.25) (0:13.44)

9 7 ZOOMURUDI 4 63.2 0:11.69 0:25.72 [10] 0:13.29 [11] 5.9L 0:37.98 +7

Craig Robertson 1600m 1600m (0:12.43) (0:13.29)

10 13 CLUEDO 1 64.1 0:11.56 0:26.57 [4] 0:14.08 [8] 8.7L 0:38.97 -5

Larry Cassidy 1600m 1600m (0:12.49) (0:14.08)

Did Not Finish: Collection Point (#9)

Scratched: Kaiberry (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: DOUBLE R GROUP BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1800m

14 May 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +4m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.47
(0:12.35)

0:13.12
(0:13.12)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 YANGARI 2 63.4 0:11.69 0:26.28 [14] 0:13.42 [13] 10.2L 0:39.02 +0

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.86) (0:13.42)

12 12 REEL WILD 8 65.0 0:11.56 0:26.72 [7] 0:14.18 [10] 10.4L 0:39.22 +10

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:12.54) (0:14.18)

13 8 KOWLOON GEM 3 64.3 0:11.70 0:26.49 [13] 0:14.13 [12] 10.9L 0:38.82 +5

Damien Thornton Overall 1600m (0:12.36) (0:14.13)

Did Not Finish: Collection Point (#9)

Scratched: Kaiberry (#1)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1200m

14 May 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.30
(0:13.86)

0:59.44
(0:11.78)

0:47.66
(0:12.28)

0:35.38
(0:12.01)

0:23.37
(0:11.28)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 EN POINTE 2 65.8 0:11.18 1:13.30 [1] 0:59.44 [1] 0:47.66 [1] 0:35.31 [2] 0:23.27 [2] 0:12.09 [1] 1:13.30 0:35.31

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.78) (0:12.35) (0:12.04) (0:11.18) (0:12.09)

2 4 INVINOVICH 5 65.3 0:11.31 1:13.61 [2] 0:59.62 [2] 0:47.96 [2] 0:35.69 [1] 0:23.68 [1] 0:12.37 [2] 1.8L 0:35.69 +0

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.66) (0:12.27) (0:12.01) (0:11.31) (0:12.37)

3 12 FIRE LOVE 1 64.1 0:11.38 1:13.65 [3] 0:59.60 [3] 0:47.81 [3] 0:35.54 [3] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.13 [3] 2L 0:35.54 +0

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.79) (0:12.27) (0:12.03) (0:11.38) (0:12.13)

4 3 HONKYTONK DIVA 8 65.0 0:11.26 1:13.80 [4] 0:59.56 [5] 0:47.53 [8] 0:35.30 [8] 0:23.28 [7] 0:12.02 [5] 2.8L 0:35.30 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:12.03) (0:12.23) (0:12.02) (0:11.26) (0:12.02)

5 8 GREAT ASPIRATIONS 12 64.3 0:11.38 1:13.87 [5] 0:59.55 [8] 0:47.88 [5] 0:35.67 [4] 0:23.67 [4] 0:12.29 [4] 3.1L 0:35.67 +4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.67) (0:12.21) (0:12.00) (0:11.38) (0:12.29)

6 7 CRADLE OF LIFE 13 64.4 0:11.31 1:13.91 [6] 0:59.24 [10] 0:47.39 [10] 0:35.27 [10] 0:23.31 [8] 0:12.00 [7] 3.3L 0:35.27 -4

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.85) (0:12.12) (0:11.96) (0:11.31) (0:12.00)

7 14 CLASSIQUE GAL 3 64.7 0:11.40 1:13.95 [7] 0:59.68 [6] 0:47.80 [6] 0:35.47 [7] 0:23.49 [6] 0:12.09 [6] 3.5L 0:35.47 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.88) (0:12.33) (0:11.98) (0:11.40) (0:12.09)

8 5 MENARI MAGIC 9 64.7 0:11.26 1:14.03 [8] 0:59.55 [9] 0:47.65 [9] 0:35.43 [9] 0:23.35 [10] 0:12.09 [8] 3.9L 0:35.43 +4

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.90) (0:12.22) (0:12.08) (0:11.26) (0:12.09)

9 15 TOW THE LINE 11 63.8 0:11.43 1:14.07 [9] 0:59.79 [7] 0:47.92 [6] 0:35.62 [6] 0:23.47 [8] 0:12.04 [10] 4.1L 0:35.62 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.87) (0:12.30) (0:12.15) (0:11.43) (0:12.04)

10 6 ALTAR BOY 4 63.3 0:11.53 1:14.10 [10] 1:00.03 [4] 0:48.16 [4] 0:35.85 [5] 0:23.68 [5] 0:12.15 [9] 4.2L 0:35.85 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.87) (0:12.31) (0:12.17) (0:11.53) (0:12.15)

Scratched: King Of Wanchai (#1), Rocked (#9), Yalla (#10), Lady Falvelon (#11), Irish Maudie (#13), Roadtrip (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: BARRIER REEF POOLS OPEN Handicap - 1200m

14 May 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating: Heavy 8, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.55
(0:13.69)

0:59.86
(0:11.31)

0:48.55
(0:11.83)

0:36.72
(0:12.07)

0:24.65
(0:11.95)

0:12.70
(0:12.70)

0:36.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LINTHORPE LAD 2 64.0 0:11.51 1:13.55 [1] 0:59.25 [7] 0:47.60 [7] 0:35.88 [8] 0:23.82 [8] 0:12.31 [3] 1:13.55 0:35.88

Larry Cassidy 800m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:12.06) (0:11.51) (0:12.31)

2 8 DUBAI TYCOON 9 64.7 0:11.37 1:13.61 [2] 0:59.15 [8] 0:47.40 [9] 0:35.70 [9] 0:23.73 [9] 0:12.36 [5] 0.2L 0:35.70 -5

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.75) (0:11.70) (0:11.97) (0:11.37) (0:12.36)

3 7 DARE TO SHARE 12 66.1 0:11.22 1:13.71 [3] 0:59.89 [2] 0:48.67 [2] 0:36.78 [2] 0:24.78 [2] 0:12.86 [1] 0.7L 0:36.78 -2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.22) (0:11.89) (0:12.00) (0:11.92) (0:12.86)

4 3 TEARS OF LOVE 1 64.0 0:11.57 1:13.88 [4] 0:59.65 [6] 0:48.08 [5] 0:36.49 [6] 0:24.38 [5] 0:12.63 [9] 1.5L 0:36.49 -4

Alisha Donald 800m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:12.11) (0:11.75) (0:12.63)

5 4 BAANONE 7 64.2 0:11.53 1:13.90 [5] 0:59.44 [9] 0:47.90 [8] 0:36.37 [7] 0:24.32 [7] 0:12.63 [6] 1.6L 0:36.37 -6

Angela Jones 1000m 800m (0:14.46) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:12.05) (0:11.69) (0:12.63)

6 1 BANDIPUR 4 64.2 0:11.61 1:14.19 [6] 1:00.06 [4] 0:48.35 [6] 0:36.74 [5] 0:24.59 [6] 0:12.91 [4] 3.1L 0:36.74 -2

Yvette Lewis 1000m 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.61) (0:12.15) (0:11.68) (0:12.91)

7 11 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 3 65.5 0:11.34 1:14.29 [7] 1:00.13 [5] 0:48.79 [4] 0:37.09 [3] 0:25.10 [3] 0:13.18 [2] 3.6L 0:37.09 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:11.99) (0:11.92) (0:13.18)

8 9 MORT DOYLE 10 64.7 0:11.31 1:14.84 [8] 1:01.15 [1] 0:49.84 [1] 0:38.01 [1] 0:25.94 [1] 0:13.64 [7] 6.6L 0:38.01 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.31) (0:11.83) (0:12.07) (0:12.30) (0:13.64)

9 10 ORIENTAL RUNNER 8 63.9 0:11.56 1:14.99 [9] 1:01.09 [3] 0:49.53 [3] 0:37.76 [4] 0:25.74 [4] 0:13.72 [8] 7.4L 0:37.76 -6

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.56) (0:11.77) (0:12.02) (0:12.02) (0:13.72)

Scratched: Kavak (#5), Mix (#6), Cracker Essgee (#12), Le Heros (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 14 May 2023  17:06 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


